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Local Government Area 
 
(Nil) 

(Nil) 

(Nil) 

BALLINA 

BANKSTOWN 

BATHURST REGIONAL 

BLACKTOWN 

CAMDEN 

CAMDEN 

CAMDEN 

CAMPBELLTOWN 

CAMPBELLTOWN 

CESSNOCK 

CUMBERLAND 

GEORGES RIVER 

GOULBURN MULWAREE 

GOULBURN MULWAREE 

HORNSBY 

INNER WEST 

INNER WEST 

INNER WEST 

INNER WEST 

KIAMA 

KU-RING-GAI 

LAKE MACQUARIE 

LAKE MACQUARIE 

LIVERPOOL 

LIVERPOOL 

LIVERPOOL 

MAITLAND 

MAITLAND 

MID-COAST 

NARRANDERA 

NEWCASTLE 

NEWCASTLE 

NEWCASTLE 

NEWCASTLE 

NEWCASTLE 

NEWCASTLE 

Plan Numbers 
 
DP1219298 

DP271090 

DP1167917 (Section 88B Instrument) 

1/783915 

DP1244586 

DP1249306 (Section 88B Instrument) 

DP1226040 

DP1234527 

DP1234922 

DP1239581 

DP1193568 

DP1229977 

DP1250045  

DP1248755 

DP1214119 

DP1249743 

SP87045 

DP1007285 

DP1232960 

DP1250444 

DP1250602 (Administration Sheet) 

DP1250781 

DP1228956 

DP1193414 

DP1249102 

DP270485 

DP1223299 

DP1228283 

DP1239207 

DP1248342 

DP1248342 (Section 88B Instrument) 

DP1247962 

DP1232891 

DP1229878 

DP1233927 

DP1236873 

DP1244721 

SP98646 (Administration Sheet) 

SP98962 
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Local Government Area 
 

ORANGE 

PARKES 

PARRAMATTA 

PENRITH 

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS 

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS 

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS 

PORT STEPHENS 

PORT STEPHENS 

RANDWICK 

RANDWICK 

RICHMOND VALLEY 

SHELLHARBOUR 

SHELLHARBOUR 

SHOALHAVEN 

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL 

SOUTH SYDNEY 

SUTHERLAND SHIRE 

SUTHERLAND SHIRE 

THE HILLS SHIRE 

THE HILLS SHIRE 

TWEED 

UPPER HUNTER 

UPPER HUNTER 

UPPER HUNTER 

UPPER HUNTER 

WAGGA WAGGA 

WAVERLEY 

WILLOUGHBY 

WOLLONGONG 

WOLLONGONG 

YASS VALLEY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Plan Numbers 
 

DP286621 

DP1249813 

DP1209791 

DP1138495 

DP1249255 

DP1250679 

SP99022 (Administration Sheet) 

DP1008343  

DP1246178 

DP1249605 

DP270449 

DP1248580 

DP1225477 

DP1232995 

DP1224102 

DP1249884 

DP456634  

DP1237555 

DP1237555 

DP1235302 

DP1248362 

DP1245136 

DP1204568 

DP1209494 

DP1229669 

DP1248176 

DP286826 

SP72439 

DP1215977 (Management Statement) 

DP157382 

SP98601 

DP1212099 


